MUCHEA VEAL REPORT 27th July 2020

Nutrien

Ag Solutions-

Muchea agents yarded a total of 236 calves with Nutrien selling a total of 95 of
them. Demand on pastoral bred cattle slightly dropped today as was the trend
from the previous sale. There was equal competiton on the local type calves

from graziers and eastern states buyers.

Local bull calves sold to strong competition from graziers and exporters with the
top line selling to $525. Pastoral bulls were also in demand up to $525.

Pastoral bred heifers varied in price according to quality this week with the tops

selling to $535 to a local butcher.

Auctioneer
Simon Green

Rep Sales

Hightail Pastoral, Sandstone
Brahman Bull

Santa Bull
Droughtmaster Bulls
Hereford Heifers
Droughtmaster Heifer

= AN ==

Edmund Station, Roebourne
2 Shorthorn Bulls
1 Shorthorn Bull

Mitchell Farm, Waroona

1 Murray Grey Heifer
Winning Station, Carnarvon

3 Charolais X Heifers
1 Charolais X Heifer

$500
$525
$525
$420
$535

$380
$270

$495

$430
$450


http://www.nutrienagsolutions.com.au/

