

## MUCHEA VEAL REPORT 27th July 2020

Muchea agents yarded a total of 236 calves with Nutrien selling a total of 95 of them. Demand on pastoral bred cattle slightly dropped today as was the trend from the previous sale. There was equal competiton on the local type calves from graziers and eastern states buyers.

Local bull calves sold to strong competition from graziers and exporters with the top line selling to \$525. Pastoral bulls were also in demand up to \$525.

Pastoral bred heifers varied in price according to quality this week with the tops selling to \$535 to a local butcher.

Auctioneer Simon Green

## **Rep Sales**

## Hightail Pastoral, Sandstone

1 1 2 4 1	Brahman Bull Santa Bull Droughtmaster Bulls Hereford Heifers Droughtmaster Heifer	\$500 \$525 \$525 \$420 \$535
T	Diougnimaster Heller	<i>ф</i> 000
Edmund Station, Roebourne		
2	Shorthorn Bulls	\$380
1	Shorthorn Bull	\$270
Mitchell Farm, Waroona		
1	Murray Grey Heifer	\$495
Winning Station, Carnarvon		
3	Charolais X Heifers	\$430
1	Charolais X Heifer	\$450